50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8
Overall

50CC SINGLE OR MULTISPEED 4-8
Overall

50CC PREMIX 4-6

Overall

50CC PREMIX 7-8

Overall

65CC 7-9

Overall

65CC 10-11

Overall

1
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3
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2
3
4

1

00O N O U1 B WN
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Berm Benders Raceway

6/10/2012
Overall Race Results

Number
146
39
325
67

Number
146
39
414
40
46

Number
33
146
325
124

Number
74
101
127
131
421
66
84
162

Number
410
191

74
421
319
101

10
152

Number

Brand
CcoB
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
CcoB
KTM
KTM
HON
HON

Brand
coB
CcoB
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
COB
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
CoB
KAW
KTM
KAW
KTM

Brand

Name

Mccoy Leger
Ashley Rasmussen
Brady Karolevitz
Jacob Bostrom

Name

Mccoy Leger
Ashley Rasmussen
Riley Eggert
Kaylor Adkins
Cooper Abbett

Name

Domenic Hegman
Mccoy Leger
Brady Karolevitz
Blayz Weizel

Name

Drew Sampson
Max Renner
Brandon Nelson
Jake Paige

Jeffrey Lilienthal
Tyler Otterdahl
Carter Hermanson
Ty M. Valland

Name

Mason Grecula
Nick Paige

Drew Sampson
Jeffrey Lilienthal
Nate Minster
Max Renner
Tanner Larson
Curtis Biorn

Name

Moto 1l Moto 2

1 1
2 2
4 3
3 4

Moto 1l Moto 2

1 1
2 2
3 3
5 4
4 DNF

Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1

OO N U NN W b
00O N O UL b WN

Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1
2 2
3 4
4 5
6 6
5 7
7 8
DNF 3

Moto 1 Moto 2



85CC9-11

85CC9-12

85CC 12-15

SUPERMINI (80CC-112CC)

Overall
1

Overall

u b WN

Overall
1

N oo b wN

8

Overall
1

A Ul WN

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

GIRLS JR 9-12(59cc-85cc)

Overall
1

0O N O UL B WN

9

Overall

129
29
161

Number
752

Number
178
72
104
995
304

Number
236
45
615
15
125
178
104
304

Number
236
45
15
615
73
14x

Number
30
6
55
47
513
337
73
495
63

Number

KAW
KTM
KTM

Brand
HON

Brand
KAW
suz
KAW
YAM
HON

Brand
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
KAW
KAW
HON

Brand
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON

Brand
SuUz
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
KTM

Brand

Zach Strecker
Alex Rasmussen
Reece A. Valland

Name
Steve Posterick

Name

Trevor Bonnicksen
Jake Bresnahan
Scott Jr Rasmussen
Garrett Montgomery
Norman Lilyerd

Name

Cody A. Wroe
Evan Hills

Kevin Meixel

Drew Slocum
Drew Glenna
Trevor Bonnicksen
Scott Jr Rasmussen
Norman Lilyerd

Name

Cody A. Wroe
Evan Hills

Drew Slocum
Kevin Meixel
Grayson Ferencik
Brandon Wolff

Name

Adam V. Godfrey
Brady Miska

Alex Timmer

Bret Holland

Brad Bauer

Shane Parson
Grayson Ferencik
Brett Debaker
Michael Hemmerich

Name

1 1
2 2
DNF DNF

Moto 1l Moto 2
1 1

Moto 1 Moto 2
2 1

w b~ U1
u b WN

Moto 1l Moto 2

1 1
2 2
3 4
5 3
4 5
6 6
7 7
8 DNF

Moto 1l Moto 2
1 1

a0 BN W
o Uk~ WN

Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1

00N O PO NN W
00N O Ul WN

DNS DNS

Moto 1 Moto 2



1 121 SUZ Kayla Caswell 1 1
JUNIOR 14-16 (126cc-250cc)

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2
1 424 KAW Kyle Swenson 1 1
2 55 KAW Alex Timmer 2 2
3 145 KAW Joshua Swenson 3 4
4 513 YAM Brad Bauer 5 3
5 417 HON Austin Rasmussen 4 5
6 69 SUZ Blaine Blazek 6 6
7 817 KAW Mason Marty 7 7
8 495 HON Brett Debaker DNS 8
125 12+
Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2
1 30 SUZ Adam V. Godfrey 1 1
2 337 KAW Shane Parson 2 2
3 103 SUZ Jake J. Vondrasek DNS 3
4 59 YAM Jaret Bernier 3 DNS
65CC 7-11
Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2
1 410 KTM Mason Grecula 1 1
2 191 KTM Nick Paige 2 2
3 152 KTM Curtis Biorn 3 3
4 129 KAW Zach Strecker 5 4
5 29 KTM Alex Rasmussen 6 5
6 319 KAW Nate Minster 7 6
7 10 KAW Tanner Larson 8 7
8 406 KAW Alana Fix 9 8
9 161 KTM Reece A. Valland 4 DNF
250 A
Overall Number Brand Name Moto1 Moto 2
1 311 KAW Jesse Kangas 1 1
2 294 KAW Cole Felland 2 2
3 72 YAM Chas Kadlec 3 3
2508B
Overall Number Brand Name Moto1 Moto 2
1 295 HON Seth Felland 1 1
2 966 YAM John Schulte 3 3
3 424 KAW Kyle Swenson 5 2
4 470 YAM Sean Castle 2 7
5 121 HON Boden Smetana 7 4
6 145 KAW Joshua Swenson 6 6
7 937 YAM Brandon Wroe 8 5
8 37 KAW Sawyer Brownlee 4 DNS
9 43 YAM Adam Pederson 9 DNS



250C

14-24B

14-24C

10

Overall
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Overall
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Overall
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Number
426
60
168
154
751
303
555
35
817
739
506
795
298
17
819
98

Number
295
424
841
100
121

43
37

Number
6
60
72
145
329
819
277
47
23
69
418
94
77
521

Suz

Brand
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW

Brand
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW

Brand
YAM
HON
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
suz
HON
HON
suz
YAM

Blake Waller DNS DNS

Name Moto 1 Moto 2
Dylan Maki 2 1
Parker Hyde 3 2
Trevor A. Frinckbone 4 3
Tommy Benkowski 5 5
Don Posterick 1 12
Dustin Mahler 8 6
Dayton Jacobson 7 7
Sean Scott 12 4
Mason Marty 10 9
Lee K. Gardner 9 11
Andrew Schaapveld 13 8
Lonni J. Gardner 11 10
Aaron Laue 14 13
Robert Marty 15 14
Mason Kozicky 6 DNS

Dominic M. Montgomery DNS DNS

Name Moto 1 Moto 2
Seth Felland 2 1
Kyle Swenson 1 2
Jacob Holm 3 3
Jordan Rapp 4 4
Boden Smetana 6 5
Adam Pederson 5 6
Sawyer Brownlee DNF DNS
Name Moto 1 Moto 2
Brady Miska 1 1
Parker Hyde 2 2
Austin Hennen 3 3
Alex Spizman 4 4
Alex Wolff 6 5
Mason Kozicky 5 8
Maxwell Glenna 7 7
Bret Holland 8 9
Brenden Sperl 14 6
Blaine Blazek 10 10
Kyle Holmberg 9 11
Michael Lindquist 12 12
Mariah Braastad 11 13
Kyle Wehking 13 14



25+A

25+B

25+C

30+ VET A

30+ VETB

30+ VETC

40+ SENIOR A

15

Overall

Overall

u b WN

Overall
1

u b wWN

Overall
1
2

Overall

H W N

Overall

[EEN

O 00 NO UL A WN

Overall
1

98

Number
407
72
728

Number
46
27
93
580
696

Number
303
585

37
X
505

Number
280
78

Number
146
580

93
27

Number
237
X
308
271
91
304
222
143
339

Number
153

KAW

Brand
YAM
YAM
KTM

Brand
KAW
HON
suz
YAM
suz

Brand
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
KAW

Brand
YAM
HON

Brand
KAW
YAM
suz
HON

Brand
YAM
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW

Brand
HON

Dominic M. Montgomery

Name

Jacob Bostrom
Chas Kadlec
Matt Gamble

Name

Kevin Rodel
Josh Neutgens
Jamie Koch
Justin Hatcher
Andy Odencrans

Name

Dustin Mahler
Tony Mctavish
Tyler Dubord
Ryan Rouillard

Zachary Schaapveld

Name
Frank Jackson
Don Bonnicksen

Name

Matt Hills
Justin Hatcher
Jamie Koch
Josh Neutgens

Name

Randall Prozinski
Ryan Rouillard
Nick Leaf

John Novotny
Justin Ogg

Tom Lilyerd
Donny Hill

Justin Peltier
Timothy Graczyk

Name
Richard Blaser

DNF DNS

Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1
2 2
3 3

Moto 1 Moto 2

v AN W
u w AN

Moto 1l Moto 2

2 1
1 3
3 2
4 4
5 5

Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1
2 2

Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

Moto 1 Moto 2

2 1
1 2
3 4
4 5
5 6
9 3
8 7
7 8
6 9

Moto 1 Moto 2
1 1



40+ SENIOR B

40+ SENIOR C

45+A

45+

50+

WOMEN

OPEN A 12+

OPEN B 12+

Overall

A W

Overall

W N

Overall

Overall
1

2

3

4
Overall

1

2

Overall
1

u b~ WN

Overall
1

u b wWN

Overall
1
2

Number
197
138

28

Number
304
271
222
364

Number
49
153

Number
11x
932
138

68

Number
40
53

Number
14
77
187
329
91

Number
302
407
311
294
728

Number
470
966

Brand
HON
HON
suz
KAW

Brand
YAM
YAM
HON
HON

Brand
KAW
HON

Brand
YAM
suz
HON
YAM

Brand
YAM
YAM

Brand
YAM
suz
KAW
KTM
suz

Brand
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM

Brand
YAM
YAM

Name

Jon Culver
Robert Wallskog
Todd J. Mcilroy
Jeb Stewart

Name

Tom Lilyerd
John Novotny
Donny Hill
Dennis Block

Name
Eugene Miller
Richard Blaser

Name

Craig Cherrington
Michael Rapp
Robert Wallskog
Jay Oas

Name
Lee Arntz
Mike Mineheine

Name

Allison Larson
Mariah Braastad
Kala Swenson
Sue Voss
Andrea Godfrey

Name

Scott Jendro
Jacob Bostrom
Jesse Kangas
Cole Felland
Matt Gamble

Name
Sean Castle
John Schulte

Moto 1

DNS

Moto 1

W -

Moto 1

Moto 1

DNF

DNF

Moto 1

Moto 1

v b WN

Moto 1

v w b~ N

Moto 1
1
2

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 2

A wWw N

Moto 2

Moto 2
2
3
1
DNS

Moto 2
1
DNF

Moto 2
1

v b WN

Moto 2

Moto 2
1
2



3 46 KAW Kevin Rodel 3 3
4 841 YAM Jacob Holm 4 4
5 100 YAM Jordan Rapp 5 5
6 48 SUZ Blake Waller DNF DNS
OPEN C 12+
Overall Number Brand Name Moto1 Moto 2
1 426 HON Dylan Maki 2 1
2 751 YAM Don Posterick 1 2
3 72 KAW Austin Hennen 3 3
4 168 YAM Trevor A. Frinckbone 5 4
5 513 YAM Brad Bauer 4 5
6 418 HON Kyle Holmberg 6 6
7 817 KAW Mason Marty 8 7
8 417 HON Austin Rasmussen 7 DNF
9 521 YAM Kyle Wehking DNF DNS
50CC OPEN 4-8
Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2
1 131 KTM Jake Paige 2 1
2 101 KTM Max Renner 1 2
3 127 KTM Brandon Nelson 3 3
4 421 COB Jeffrey Lilienthal 4 4
5 66 KTM Tyler Otterdahl 5 6
6 33 COB Domenic Hegman DNS 5



